I Bicchieri del Mese

Bollicine
Dirupo Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Andreola Veneto € 6,00
Franciacorta Brut Monterossa Lombardia € 10,00
Michel Gonet Les 3 Terroirs Extra Brut Blanc de
Blancs Mill '10 Francia € 12,00
Bianchi
Bourgogne '16 Fichet Borgogna €9,00
Schulthauser Pinot Bianco A.A. '18 San Michele Appiano Alto Adige € 8,00
Friulano C.O.F. '18 Ronco delle Betulle Friuli € 8,00
Anno Uno Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi '18 Col Di Corte Marche €6,00
Frascati Superiore Eremo Tuscolano '18 Valle Vermiglia Lazio € 8,00
Rossi
Nebbiolo Langhe '18 Vajra Piemonte €9,00
Emilia-
Sangiovese di Romagna '18 Noelia Ricci Romagna €7,00
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano '15 Contucci Toscana €9,00

Cesanese di Olevano Romano '17 Damiano Ciolli Lazio € 8,00



I Consigli del Mese

Per una piu ampia proposta consultate la nostra Carta dei Vini

Chablis Cuvée Vieilles Vignes
Vovray Demi Sec '03

Riesling Steinriegl Wachau '11

Langhe Dragon Bianco '18
Pinot Grigio Collio '18
Friulano Collio '17

Piere Sauvignon Isonzo '17
Vitovska '14

Gewlirztraminer St Valentin A.A. '18

Veltliner A.A. '17

Pico '15

Soave Monte Carbonare '17

I Soli Pigato '18

I1 Gentile '13

Onirocep Falerio Pecorino '16

Terre Silvate '14

Vini Bianchi

16 D.ne De la Motte
Clos Naudin Foreau
Prager
Baudana
Colle Duga
Doro Princic
Vie di Romans

Kante

KuenHof
Angiolino Maule
Suavia

Foresti

Di Giulia
Pantaleoni

La Distesa- Dottori

Le Grane Ribona Colli Maceratesi '15 Boccadigabbia
L'insolito Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi '17 Vicari
Stradabianca '15 Colacicchi
Frascati Superiore Eremo Tuscolano '18 Valle Vermiglia
Core Bianco '17 Montevetrano
Vurgo (Catarratto/ Grillo ) '17 Viteadovest

Outis Etna Bianco '18

Chateau Romassan Bandol '16

Ciro Biondi

Vini Rosati
D.ne Ott

Lancestrale Rosato Frizzante '17 Col di Corte

San Michele Appiano

Borgogna
Loira
Austria
Piemonte
Friuli
Friuli
Friuli
Friuli
Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Veneto
Veneto
Liguria
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Lazio
Lazio
Campania
Sicilia

Sicilia

Francia
Marche

€ 35,00
€ 35,00
€42,00
€ 28,00
€ 32,00
€ 38,00
€ 45,00
€ 40,00
€42,00
€42,00
€ 36,00
€ 32,00
€ 32,00
€ 24,00
€ 26,00
€ 24,00
€ 24,00
€ 28,00
€ 26,00
€ 28,00
€ 32,00
€ 28,00
€ 35,00

€ 50,00
€ 28,00



Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo '18

Susumaniello '18

Saint-Amour '14

Bourgogne '15

Barbaresco Paje Ris. '13

Gattinara '15

Vini Rossi

Grignolino del Monferrato Casalese '18

Langhe Nebbiolo '18
Valdovato Roero '13

Galeae Rossese di Dolceacqua '17

Under The Sky Cabernet Sauvignon '13

Pinot Nero A.A '17

Cabernet Franc C.O.F. '17

Campi Magri Valpolicella Ripasso Sup. '16

Godenza Sangiovese di Romagna '16

Mulinvecchio Vino Nobile di Montepulciano '15

Nipozzano Chianti Rufina Ris."16

Torrione '15
Grana D'Elia '17

Lacrima di Morro d'Alba Orgiolo '17

Rosso Conero '16

Cesanese di Olevano Romano '17

Schiaffo '15
Ognostro '09
Terra di Rosso '17

Cerasuolo di Vittoria '17

Cataldi Madonna

Masseria Li Veli

Jean Paul Brun
D.ne Chevillon
Prod. del Barbaresco
Nervi

Vicara
Fenocchio
Cascina Fornace
Ka Manciné
Mattia Filippi
Carlot

Irene Cencig
Corte Sant'Alda

Noelia Ricci
Contucci
Frescobaldi
Petrolo
Oppedentro
Marotti Campi
Moroder
Alberto Giacobbe
Colacicchi
Marco Tinessa
Galardi

Manenti

Abruzzo

Puglia

Beaujolais
Borgogna
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Liguria
Trentino
Alto Adige
Friuli
Veneto
Emilia-
Romagna
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Marche
Marche
Marche
Lazio
Lazio
Campania
Campania

Sicilia

€ 24,00
€ 30,00

€ 45,00
€ 58,00
€ 50,00
€ 60,00
€ 28,00
€ 32,00
€42,00
€ 30,00
€ 36,00
€ 44,00
€ 26,00
€ 44,00

€ 34,00
€ 44,00
€ 32,00
€42,00
€ 26,00
€ 27,00
€ 26,00
€ 28,00
€ 25,00
€ 45,00
€ 44,00
€ 32,00



